
Коммерческое предложение

Шинопровод CAB1005
белый, 3м,(комплект)
Feron
Артикул 41730

В наличии 36 шт.

Склад Кемерово 17 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 17 шт.

Склад Новосибирск 2 шт.

Характеристики

Feron
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Однофазный

Накладной

3000

35

20

+1..+35

токовод, заглушка концевая, крепеж
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